



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		14605T 1	COVER-FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
2	37	818939 51	DECAL	1		
3	12	20533	WASHER	1		
4	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
5		807693T	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
6	16	806703	STUD-FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
7	10	805390	SCREW (5/16-18 X 2-1/4 IN.)	3		
8		807761A 1	ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
9	27	806640	GASKET	1		4
10	27	807766	GASKET	1		4
11	22	807942	FITTING-HOSE	1		
12	10	35057	SCREW-SET	1		
13	10	79436	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
14		805217A 1	SENSOR-MAP	1		
15	26	805412	SEAL	1		
16	10	807120	SCREW (#10-24 X 1 IN.)	2		
17		807854T	BRACKET	1		
18	10	36137	SCREW (1/4-28 X 1 IN.)	2		
19	11	20361	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
20		807765A 1	PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
21	27	41610	GASKET	1		4
22		807485T	BRACKET	1		
23	10	89766	SCREW (#10-32 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
24	11	29488	NUT (#10-32)	2		
25		806638T	ADAPTOR PLATE-THROTTLE LIN	1		
26	10	806742	SCREW (1/4-28 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
27	11	20361	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
28		807484	BALL JOINT KIT	1		
29	11	20361	NUT	1		
30	25	52188	GROMMET	2		
31		97850	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	1		
32	32	807498240	HOSE-TO FLAME ARRESTOR	1	(IN-LINE)	
32	32	807786	HOSE-TO FLAME ARRESTOR	1	(V-DRIVE)	
33		806947T	PCV VALVE	1		
34	32	806174 50	HOSE-PCV	1		
35	54	815504105	CLAMP	2		
-	27	75611A96	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		